Number of occupational injuries and illnesses

involving days away from work for selected occupations,

South Carolina, private industry, 2003-2009

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

Injuries and llinesses

600

400

200

Truck drivers, light or
delivery services

Laborers and freight, Retail salespersons Nursing aides,
stock, and material orderlies, and
movers, hand attendants

Maintenance and repair
workers, general

2003
m 2004
W 2005
2006
m 2007
m 2008
2009

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Truck drivers, light or delivery services
Laborers and freight, stock, and material
movers, hand

Retail salespersons

Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants
Maintenance and repair workers,
general

2009

890

710
640

360

350

2008

840

670
480

320

260

2007

320

700
730

540

500

2006

410

1420
380

460

480

2005

270

710
320

550

430

2004

240

1160
450

340

390

2003

410

730
380

520

450



	4550c&d_chart9_yr2009_c1
	4550c&d_tab9_yr2009_t1

