

	2009		2008		2007		2006		2005		2004	2003	
Truck drivers, light or delivery services		890		840		320		410		270	240		410
Laborers and freight, stock, and material													
movers, hand		710		670		700		1420		710	1160		730
Retail salespersons		640		480		730		380		320	450		380
Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants		360		320		540		460		550	340		520
Maintenance and repair workers,													
general		350		260		500		480		430	390		450